
Date AM 
Start 8:45am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Tue 7 Jan
CHEMISTRY

40m PHYSICS
40mENTERPRISE

Marketing & Finance - 2hrs

Wed 8 Jan

FITNESS TRAINING &
PROGRAMMING

2hrs 30m
BIOLOGY

40m

ID3IT
U1: Fundamentals of IT 

- 1hr 30m

EC3BUS
U1: The Business Environment

- 2hrs

Thu 9 Jan GLOBAL DESTINATIONS
3hrs

Fri 10 Jan

DISPUTE SOLVING IN CIVIL
LAW

1hr 30m

HUMAN LIFESPAN
DEVELOPMENT

1hr 30

THE ROLE & WORK OF
PUBLIC SERVICES

1hr

ID3IT
U2: Global information 

- 1hr 30m

Mon 13 Jan

ETEST
13D/Bs1 - 1hr

START: 8:30AM

INTRODUCING THE
HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY

1hr 15m

WORKING IN HEAL AND
SOCIAL CARE

1hr 30m

Tue 14 Jan
DIG IT

Effec. Digital Work Prac. 
- 1hr 30m

Wed 15 Jan
APPLYING THE LAW

2hrs

ID3IT
U3: Cyber Security - 1hr

Thu 16 Jan
ETEST

13E/Bs1 - 1hr
START: 10:50AM

Fri 17 Jan
SCIENCE INVESTIGATION

SKILLS
2hrs 15m

Tue 21 Jan FINANCE
Written paper - 2hrs

JANUARY EXAMJANUARY EXAM
TIMETABLE 2025TIMETABLE 2025


